2016-2017 York County Economic Alliance Membership Dues Rates
Effective April 1, 2016
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Out of County
Non-Profit Entities ***
Member Company Affiliates
Bank Branch Affiliates
Family Farms

Nursing/Convalescent Home

Hospitals

Townships & Boroughs

Legislators

Public Schools (K-12)

YORK CDUNT}( )
Economic Alliance

Chamber of Commerce & Economic Development Corp.

2016-2017

Members Paying Monthly:

Rates

$420

$534

$591

$768

$897
$1,026
$1,362
$1,656
$1,965
$2,274
$2,883
$3,495
$4,194
$4,710
$5,397
$5,916

$500 + $5.21 per employee

$525
$348
$213

$99
$156

$375 + $2.12 per bed
50% of Employee Count

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

New Member Processing Fee: $30 (due with application)

Annual Dues +
$12 Admin Fee

$432
$546
$603
$780
$909
$1,038
$1,374
$1,668
$1,977
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$537
$360
$225
N/A
N/A

*** For members joining after 04/01/15, must have fewer than 50 York County employees.

WwWw.ycea-pa.org

Monthly
Payment

$36.00
$45.50
$50.25
$65.00
$75.75
$86.50
$114.50
$139.00
$164.75
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$44.75
$30.00
$18.75
N/A
N/A



